
Hawaii Public Schools School Year 2013−2014 Strive HI School Performance Report

Kamaile Academy PCS 175 points of 400 points
School Year 2013−2014: Priority Trigger: Carry Over
School Year 2012−2013: Priority

A
ch

ie
ve

m
en

t
G

ro
w

th
R

ea
di

ne
ss

A
ch

ie
ve

m
en

t
G

ap

www.hawaiipublicschools.org

●

______________________________________________________________

_____

0

100

200

300

400

CND P F CI R
Lines indicate state average for
each classification for all schools

14

18

3

21

15

67

100 pts missing due to missing data

10 pts missing due to missing data

17

20

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

35%

44%

16%

60

50

33%

−−

−−

14%

61%

Math Proficiency

Reading Proficiency

Science Proficiency

Math Growth

Reading Growth

11th Grade ACT

Graduation Rate

College Going Rate

Current Gap Rate

Two Year Gap Reduction Rate

35 pts
of

100 pts

36 pts
of

60 pts

67 pts
of

200 pts

37 pts
of

40 pts

35 pts
of

100 pts

36 pts
of

60 pts

67 pts
of

200 pts

37 pts
of

40 pts

Raw Value Weighted Points
Unadjusted

Points

Adjusted for
Missing

Indicators

High School
Distribution

##

Total Points earned after redistribution

Additional points possible
due to resdistribution
Points possible prior to redistributionPoints earned prior to redistribution

Additional points earned
due to resdistribution

NOTE: Final display numbers are rounded, which may cause subtotals to appear to sum incorrectly. The total points value on the upper right is accurate.

Run Date:  Thursday, September 11, 2014 − Final Run


