## **Kamaile Academy PCS**

## **175 points** of 400 points

School Year 2013–2014: Priority School Year 2012–2013: Priority

Trigger: Carry Over

	Raw Value	Weighted Points	Unadjusted Points	Adjusted for Missing Indicators	High School Distribution
Achievement	Math Proficiency 35% Reading Proficiency 44% Science Proficiency 16%	14 18	35 pts of 100 pts	35 pts of 100 pts	400 - 300 -
Growth	Math Growth  60  Reading Growth  50	21 15	36 pts of 60 pts	36 pts of 60 pts	200 -
Readiness	11th Grade ACT 33% Graduation Rate —— College Going Rate ——	100 pts missing due to missing data  10 pts missing due to missing data	67 pts of 200 pts	67 pts of 200 pts	100 -
Achievement Gap	Current Gap Rate 14%  Two Year Gap Reduction Rate 61%	17 20 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200	37 pts of 40 pts	37 pts of 40 pts	0 -  I I I I I CND P F CI R  Lines indicate state average for each classification for all schools
Points 6	Additional points earned due to resdistribution earned prior to redistribution	due to reso	points possible distribution sible prior to redistrib	oution	www.hawaiipublicschools.o

NOTE: Final display numbers are rounded, which may cause subtotals to appear to sum incorrectly. The total points value on the upper right is accurate.

Run Date: Thursday, September 11, 2014 - Final Run